V2 01405
FEATURES:
  Electronic and manual
polarization control
  Simple operation
  Any output SOP achievable
  Low insertion loss
  High return loss

PACKAGING STYLE:
All dimensions are approximate and may vary slightly, dimensions in mm.
Ordering Information
E P C -   -   -   -
72
3
6
6
33
66
172
26
Connectors:
0 - none
1 - FC
2 - SC
3 - LC
Polish:
0 - none
1 - SPC
2 - APC
Wavelength:
20 - 2000
15 - 1520 - 1620
13 - 1280 - 1350
10 - 980 - 1080
Cable type:
0 - none
1 – 900µm loose tube